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Description

201403200000
76460

03/20/2014
08:31:09

KEY 7 LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20140320000
076440

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201504010001
01920

04/01/2015
08:18:11

KEY 7 LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

38 89 Instr
#:20150401000
101900

Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:89
Sub:ROTH
SUBDIVISION

201705030001
51950

05/03/2017
08:15:34

KEY 7 LLC Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20160404000
108690

Other:SEE
INST

201705260001
85320

05/26/2017
01:40:49

KEY 7 LLC Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20140320000
076460

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201705310001
88370

05/31/2017
08:04:04

KEY 7 LLC Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

38 89 Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:89
Sub:ROTH
SUBDIVISION

201705310001
88370

05/31/2017
08:04:04

KEY 7 LLC Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201705310001
88370

05/31/2017
08:04:04

KEY 7 LLC Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

38 89 Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:89
Sub:ROTH
SUBDIVISION

201504010001
01920

04/01/2015
08:18:11

KEY 7 LLC Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

38 89 Instr
#:20150401000
101900

Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:89
Sub:ROTH
SUBDIVISION

201705030001
51940

05/03/2017
08:14:28

KEY 7 LLC Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20140320000
076460

Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201705030001
51950

05/03/2017
08:15:34

KEY 7 LLC Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

38 89 Instr
#:20160404000
108690

Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:89
Sub:ROTH
SUBDIVISION

201705030001
51950

05/03/2017
08:15:34

KEY 7 LLC Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

38 89 Instr
#:20160404000
108690

Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:89
Sub:ROTH
SUBDIVISION

201705260001
85320

05/26/2017
01:40:49

KEY 7 LLC Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Instr
#:20140320000
076460

Other:SEE
INST

202002060000
50160

02/06/2020
12:28:16

KEY 7 LLC Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TRUIST BANK 38 89 Instr
#:20150401000
101920

Lot#:1 Book:38
Pg:89
Sub:ROTH
SUBDIVISION

202002060000
50160

02/06/2020
12:28:16

KEY 7 LLC Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TRUIST BANK 38 89 Instr
#:20150401000
101920

Lot#:2 Book:38
Pg:89
Sub:ROTH
SUBDIVISION


