Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= KEY 7 LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
201403200000 76460	03/20/2014 08:31:09	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20140320000 076440	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201504010001 01920	04/01/2015 08:18:11	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			38	89	Instr #:20150401000 101900	Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:89 Sub:ROTH SUBDIVISION
201705030001 51950	05/03/2017 08:15:34	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20160404000 108690	Other:SEE INST
201705260001 85320	05/26/2017 01:40:49	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20140320000 076460	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201705310001 88370	05/31/2017 08:04:04	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			38	89		Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:89 Sub:ROTH SUBDIVISION
201705310001 88370	05/31/2017 08:04:04	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201705310001 88370	05/31/2017 08:04:04	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			38	89		Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:89 Sub:ROTH SUBDIVISION
201504010001 01920	04/01/2015 08:18:11	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			38	89	Instr #:20150401000 101900	Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:89 Sub:ROTH SUBDIVISION
201705030001 51940	05/03/2017 08:14:28	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20140320000 076460	Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201705030001 51950	05/03/2017 08:15:34	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			38	89	Instr #:20160404000 108690	Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:89 Sub:ROTH SUBDIVISION
201705030001 51950	05/03/2017 08:15:34	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			38	89	Instr #:20160404000 108690	Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:89 Sub:ROTH SUBDIVISION
201705260001 85320	05/26/2017 01:40:49	KEY 7 LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY					Instr #:20140320000 076460	Other:SEE INST
202002060000 50160	02/06/2020 12:28:16	KEY 7 LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TRUIST BANK			38	89	Instr #:20150401000 101920	Lot#:1 Book:38 Pg:89 Sub:ROTH SUBDIVISION
202002060000 50160	02/06/2020 12:28:16	KEY 7 LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TRUIST BANK			38	89	Instr #:20150401000 101920	Lot#:2 Book:38 Pg:89 Sub:ROTH SUBDIVISION